Westerly from K Street and at the Southeasterly corner of land formerly of William H. Wall, thence running 

Easterly on said East Fifth Street, forty (40) feet to land now or formerly of Richmond; thence 

running 

Northerly by said land of Richmond, one hundred twenty-five (125) feet; thence running 

Westerly by land now or formerly of Cunningham and land now or formerly of Crawford, sixty-one 

(61) feet, to land now or formerly of Murphy; thence running 

Southerly by said land of Murphy, thirty (30) feet; thence running

[...]

The successful bidder will pay all costs of recording the foreclosure deed and any other 

foreclosure documents including, without limitation, all state and county excise stamp fees, and shall 

also be responsible for any Title V inspection and repair requirements. 

Terms of sale: A deposit of Twenty-Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($25,000.00) by certified 

or bank check will be required to be paid by the purchaser at the time and place of sale.  The balance is 

to be paid by certified or bank check to Mirrione, Shaughnessy & Uitti, LLC, 2 Batterymarch Park, 

Suite 202, Quincy, MA 02169 within thirty (30) days from the date of sale.